Dip.in Jour .-18 /F - 2014

UNIVERSITY OF PUNE

=

Examination Cirar No 18 of 2014

Revised Programme of the Diplomain Jour nalism (Vruttapatravidya Padawika)
Examination, April, 2014

| nstructions for Candidates

Candidates arerequired to be present at the respective College of the examination
fifteen minutes before the time fixed for thefirst paper and ten minutes before the
time of each subsequent paper.

(AsPer Circular No. 128/2013 Dated : 10.10.2013)

Candidates are forbidden from taking any material into the examination hall that
can be used for malpractice at the time of examination.

Candidates are requested to see the Notice-Board at their place of examination
regularly for changesif any that may be notified later in the programme.

No request for any special concession such as a change in time or any day fixed for
the University Examination on religious or any other ground shall be granted.

Use of Non-programmable Calculator is permitted.

Please note the timing.
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7. Thewritten examination will be conducted in the following order :
Diplomain Jour nalism EnglishMedium

11.00 A.M. TO 2.00 P.M.

Exam Date Exam Day Sub Code  Sub Name

21/04/2014  Monday 101 HISTORY OF MARATHI JOURNALISM,MODERN
INDIA AND MAHARASHTRA

22/04/2014  Tuesday 102 PRINCIPLES OF JOURNALISM AND MEDIA LAWS
*(TIME: 11.00A.M. TO 1.00 P.M.)

26/04/2014  Saturday 103 REPORTING (THEORY/ PRACTICAL)

28/04/2014 |Monday 104 EDITING,EDITORIAL AND FEATURE
WRITING(THEORY/ PRATICAL)

29/04/2014 | Tuesday 105 INTRODUCTION TO COMMUNICATION AND
DEVELOPMENT JOURNALISM *(TIME: 11.00 A.M.
TO 1.00P.M.)

03/05/2014  Saturday 106 NEWSPAPER PRODUCTION, MANAGEMENT,
PUBLIC RELATIONS AND ADVERTISING

05/05/2014 |Monday 107 INTRODUCTION TO RADIO AND TV JOURNALISM
(TIME: 11.00 A.M. TO 1.00 P.M.)

06/05/2014  Tuesday 108 CURRENT AFFAIRS *(TIME: 11.00 A.M. TO 1.00 P.M.)

* Please Note the Timing

Page 2



Exam Date

21/04/2014

22/04/2014

26/04/2014

28/04/2014

29/04/2014

03/05/2014

05/05/2014

Exam Day

Monday

Tuesday

Saturday

Monday

Tuesday

Saturday

Monday

e 391 SHifors™ (ARTS Hiea)
da: ARSI 99.00 T FURI .00 T

Sub Code

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

* feu - Fuan Jd Aie @

Ganeshkhind, Pune-411007.

Ref. No. MM/ 189
Date :24.03.2014.

Sub Name

T SRl YIRS ded
(7.22.00T 5. 2.00)

Jfiehel d Felela

(7.22.00T 3. 2.00)

(F.22.00T 5. 2.00)
HEIHIATET e AT AT HIEe
(7.22.00T 3. 2.00)

THIET gEreamell 3o e wreti el
PHITA (F.22.00 T 5. 2.00)

I FSHIE] ST 3YHE TEAZ
(7.22.00T 3. 2.00)

T F ST999D
(7.22.00T 5. 2.00)

W~

Dr. Sampada Joshi

Controller of Examinations,
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