Dip.in Jour.-18 /F - 2014

UNIVERSITY OF PUNE



Examination Circular No 18 of 2014

Revised Programme of the Diploma in Journalism (Vruttapatravidya Padawika) Examination, April, 2014

Instructions for Candidates

- Candidates are required to be present at the respective College of the examination fifteen minutes before the time fixed for the first paper and ten minutes before the time of each subsequent paper. (As Per Circular No. 128/2013 Dated : 10.10.2013)
- 2. Candidates are forbidden from taking any material into the examination hall that can be used for malpractice at the time of examination.
- 3. Candidates are requested to see the Notice-Board at their place of examination regularly for changes if any that may be notified later in the programme.
- 4. No request for any special concession such as a change in time or any day fixed for the University Examination on religious or any other ground shall be granted.
- 5. Use of Non-programmable Calculator is permitted.
- 6. Please note the timing.

7. The written examination will be conducted in the following order :

Diploma in Journalism EnglishMedium

11.00 A.M. TO 2.00 P.M.

Exam Date	Exam Day	Sub Code	Sub Name
21/04/2014	Monday	101	HISTORY OF MARATHI JOURNALISM,MODERN INDIA AND MAHARASHTRA
22/04/2014	Tuesday	102	PRINCIPLES OF JOURNALISM AND MEDIA LAWS *(TIME: 11.00 A.M. TO 1.00 P.M.)
26/04/2014	Saturday	103	REPORTING (THEORY/PRACTICAL)
28/04/2014	Monday	104	EDITING,EDITORIAL AND FEATURE WRITING(THEORY/ PRATICAL)
29/04/2014	Tuesday	105	INTRODUCTION TO COMMUNICATION AND DEVELOPMENT JOURNALISM *(TIME: 11.00 A.M. TO 1.00 P.M.)
03/05/2014	Saturday	106	NEWSPAPER PRODUCTION, MANAGEMENT, PUBLIC RELATIONS AND ADVERTISING
05/05/2014	Monday	107	INTRODUCTION TO RADIO AND TV JOURNALISM (TIME: 11.00 A.M. TO 1.00 P.M.)
06/05/2014	Tuesday	108	CURRENT AFFAIRS *(TIME: 11.00 A.M. TO 1.00 P.M.)

* Please Note the Timing

डिप्लोमा इन जर्नालिझम (मराठी माध्यम) वेळ: सकाळी ११.०० ते दुपारी २.०० पर्यंत

Exam Date	Exam Day	Sub Code	Sub Name
21/04/2014	Monday	101	मराठी पत्रकारितेची प्रेरणास्वरूप आणि तत्वे (स.११.00 ते दु. १.00)
22/04/2014	Tuesday	102	वृत्तसंकलन व वृत्तलेखन (स.११.00 ते दु. २.00)
26/04/2014	Saturday	103	संपादऩअग्रलेख आणि वृत्तपत्रीय लेखन (स.११.00 ते दु. २.00)
28/04/2014	Monday	104	संज्ञापनशास्त्राची ओळख आणि माध्यमविषयक कायदे (स.११.00 ते दु. १.00)
29/04/2014	Tuesday	105	नभोवाणी़ दूरचित्रवाणी आणि वेब पत्रकारितेची कौशल्ये (स .११ .00 ते दु. १ .00)
03/05/2014	Saturday	106	चालू घडामोडी आणि आधुनिक महाराष्ट्र (स.११.00 ते दु. १.00)
05/05/2014	Monday	107	जाहिरात व जनसंपर्क (स . ११ . 00 ते दु. १ . 00)

^{*} टिप -: कृपया वेळेची नोंद घ्यावी.

Dr. Sampada Joshi Controller of Examinations,

Ganeshkhind, Pune-411007.

Ref. No. MM/ 189 Date :24.03.2014.